ST Driving Innovation in Motion
Control
Yolanda Zhang
ST Technical Marketing
Outline 2
• Industrial Motion Control:
• Motion Control Products Portfolio
• 3-phase brushless motors

EVLPOWERSTEP01 System-in-package integrating microstepping controller and 10 A power MOSFETs; evaluation board POWERSTEP01
STSPIN – Evaluation Tools 42
Order code Description
Core
product
EVAL6470H Fully integrated microstepping motor driver based on L6470 evaluation board L6470H
EVAL6470H-DISC Discovery kit: development tool to easily explore L6470 microstepping motor driver L6470H
STEVAL-IKM001V1 Evaluation kit based on the L6470H L6470H
EVAL6470PD Fully integrated microstepping motor driver based on L6470 in PowerSO package; evaluation board L6470PD
EVAL6472H Fully integrated microstepping motor driver based on L6472; evaluation board L6472H
EVAL6472H-DISC Discovery kit: development tool to easily explore L6472 microstepping motor driver L6472H
EVAL6472PD Fully integrated microstepping motor driver based on L6472 in PowerSO package; evaluation board L6472PD
EVAL6474H Microstepping motor driver based on L6474 (current control and adaptive decay) ; evaluation board L6474H
EVAL6474PD Microstepping motor driver based on L6474 in PowerSO package; evaluation board L6474PD
EVAL6480H
Fully integrated microstepping motor controller with Digital Motion Engine, SPI and voltage mode control;
evaluation board
L6480H
EVAL6480H-DISC Discovery kit: development tool to easily explore L6480 microstepping controller L6480H
EVAL6482H
Fully integrated microstepping controller with Digital Motion Engine, SPI, predictive current control and
adaptive decay; evaluation board
L6482H
EVAL6482H-DSIC Discovery kit: development tool to easily explore L6482 microstepping controller L6482H
EVAL6206PD Dual full-bridge motor driver in high power PowerSO package (programmable overcurrent); evaluation board L6206PD
EVAL6206Q Dual full-bridge motor driver in QFN package (programmable overcurrent); evaluation board L6206Q
EVAL6207N Dual full-bridge motor driver in PowerDIP package (embedded PWM current control); evaluation board L6207N
EVAL6207Q Dual full-bridge motor driver in QFN package (embedded PWM current control); evaluation board L6207Q
EVAL6208N
Dual full-bridge motor driver in PowerDIP package (embedded stepping sequence generator); evaluation
board
L6208N
EVAL6208PD
Dual full-bridge stepper driver in high power PowerSO package (embedded stepping sequence generator);
evaluation board
L6208PD
EVAL6208Q Dual full-bridge stepper driver in QFN package (embedded stepping sequence generator); evaluation board L6208Q
Order code Description
Core
product
P-NUCLEO-IHM01 STM32 Nucleo Pack FOC and 6-step control for Low voltage 3-ph motors L6230PD
EVAL6229PD
3-Phase Brushless DC motor driver in high power PowerSO package (6step Hall-sensors decoding logic);
evaluation board
L6229PD
EVAL6229QR 3-Phase Brushless DC motor driver in QFN package (6step Hall-sensors decoding logic); evaluation board L6229Q
EVAL6230QR
3-Phase Brushless DC motor driver in QFN package (sensorless FOC & 3 independent sense pins); evaluation
board
L6230Q